General features
DOD 50% 1200 times Cycles
Design floating life 15-20 years
Integrated design to ensure the best
uniformity and reliability
Long life and high stability under hightemp.
environment (no air-con needed)
Use super-C additives:

Popular item for Vehicular Audio System
Model
Nominal
Voltage (V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Dimension (mm)
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
Length Width Height
Total
Height
kgs kgs
DC12-20 12 20 181 77 167 167 6.0 6.3
DC12-70 12 70 350 167 178 178 23.3 23.6
DC12-75 12 75 260 169 208 227 25.0 25.3
DC12-90 12 90 307 169 211 216 28.2 28.5
DC12-100 12 100 307 169 211 216 30.2 30.5
DC12-110 12 110 331 174 214 220 33.3 33.6
DC12-120 12 120 407 173 210 233 39.2 39.5
DC12-135 12 135 344 172 280 285 40.8 41.
DC12-150 12 150 484 171 241 241 45.5 45.8
DC12-180 12 180 532 206 216 222 56.0 56.3
DC seriesBest Partner For Vehicular Audio System
Durable Battery Choose CSBattery